
Memo no, : 

Office of the Principal Govt. College, Jind 

Coordinator 

4(83 

GC, Jind 

Entrepreneurship Development Club 

All the students of the college are informed that 5 students 

Trom various streams are to be taken as a member of the club 
Tor the session 2024-25. Students who are interested in 

becoming a member of the club may give their details like: 
Name, class, roll no.. contact no. etc. to the following Club 
members by 14th August, 2024 positively. 

1. Ms. Yashwanti (A/P, Commerce) 
2. Ms. Nisha Pruthi (A/P, Chemistry) 
3. Sh. Ravi (A/P ,Geography) 

Entrepreneurship Dev.Club 

NOTICE 

Dated: 

Princ ipal 

Govt.College, Jind 



Sr. 

session 2024-25 

No. 

2 

The following reconstituted Entrepreneurship Development Club will work for the 

3 
4 

5 

6 

Ofice of the Principal, Govt. College, Jind. 
Memo No. 4560 

2 

|3 

5 

Name 

Smt. Yashwanti (A/P Commerce) Sh. Gourav Bansal (A/P Commerce) Ms. Nisha Pruthi (A/P Chemistry) 

Sr. No. Name 

Entrepreneurship Development Club 

Sh. Bhagwan Das (A/P Maths) Sh. Mukesh (A/P Physics) 

5 Students as a member from different streams: 

Sh. Ravi (A/P Geography) 

Gourav 

Notice 

Rahul 
Shubham 
Parth 
Aman 

Class 

M.Com (P) 
B.Sc 3rd (N. Med) 
B.Sc 3rd (N. Med) 
B.A 2nd ( Geo. Hons.) 
M.Sc (Maths) (P) 

Coordinator 

Incharge, Placement Cell 
Member 
Member 

Dated 

Member 
Member 

Roll No. 
2241787005 
1220681015005 
1220681015111 
1230009029 
2242705006 

Cracipal 
Govt<alleaioge Jind 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

