Office of the Principal Govt. College, Jind

Entrepreneurship Development Club

NOTICE

Memo no.: 4183

Dated: 09 8 24.

All the students of the college are informed that 5 students from various streams are to be taken as a member of the club for the session 2024-25. Students who are interested in becoming a member of the club may give their details like: Name, class, roll no., contact no. etc. to the following Club members by 14th August, 2024 positively.

- 1. Ms. Yashwanti (A/P, Commerce)
- 2. Ms. Nisha Pruthi (A/P, Chemistry)
- 3. Sh. Ravi (A/P ,Geography)

Coordinator

Entrepreneurship Dev.Club

GC, Jind

Principal

Govt.College, Jind

Office of the Principal, Govt. College, Jind.

Memo No. 4560

Dated 2 9 24.

Notice

Entrepreneurship Development Club

The following reconstituted Entrepreneurship Development Club will work for the session 2024-25

Sr. No.	Name	
2	Smt. Yashwanti (A/P Commerce)	Coordinator
3	Sil. Gourav Bansal (A/P Commerce)	Incharge, Placement Cell
4	Ms. Nisha Pruthi (A/P Chemistry)	Member
5	Sh. Bhagwan Das (A/P Maths)	Member
6	Sh. Mukesh (A/P Physics)	Member
	Sh. Ravi (A/P Geography)	Member

5 Students as a member from different streams:-

Sr. No.	Name Class		
1		Class	Roll No.
2	Gourav	M.Com (P)	2241787005
2	Rahul	B.Sc 3 rd (N. Med)	
3	Shubham	B.Sc 3 rd (N. Med)	1220681015005
4	Parth	D.Sc 3 (N. Med)	1220681015111
5		B.A 2 nd (Geo. Hons.)	1230009029
3	Aman	M.Sc (Maths) (P)	2242705006

Principal

Gove Colle & chage Jind